
 

4601 F Street    PO Box 3688    Omaha, NE 68103    P: 402.342.2810    F: 402.342.8775   

Invitation to Bid 
Lund-Ross Constructors invites all subcontractors and suppliers to bid on the following project: 

 

Project: Nebraska State Patrol Crime Lab 

Owner: Lincoln Airport Authority 

Architect:   Bahr Vermeer Haecker Architects, Ltd. 

Bid Date & Time: Thursday, July 17, 2014 at 2:00 p.m. 

Lund-Ross Contact: Regan Zeller, Chief Estimator 
402.342.2810 
reganz@lundross.com 

Project Scope: New building and site construction of a single story, approximately 28,000 sf 
building to house the Nebraska State Patrol Crime Lab operations. The building 
structure will generally consist of steel post and beam with steel joist and metal 
deck roof structure and built-up bituminous roof system. The exterior walls will 
be insulated precast concrete panels. Site work will include parking for 10 
visitors, 40 secure stalls for employees, a secure service yard and secure 
evidence yard. Other features include power operated gates, parking lot 
lighting and sidewalks. Utilities will be extended from property lines to the 
building including electricity, sanitary sewer, gas, telephone, domestic and fire 
water and concrete duct bank for fiber optics. The project is located in Air Park 
in Lincoln, Nebraska - generally on the west side of the airport runways. 

Bidding Documents 
Available: 

 Download at http://bidroom.net/lundross/2014-07-17.html 
 A&D Tech Supply 

 Omaha Builder’s Bureau 
 Lincoln Builder’s Bureau 
 McGraw-Hill Construction 

 Plans and Specifications may be obtained at the offices of Standard Digital 
Imaging, 4424 South 108th Street, Omaha, Nebraska 68137 (402-592-
1292). Documents are also available for download at 
www.standardshare.com . Please contact Standard Digital Imaging directly 
for any assistance with StandardShare.com. 

 
Bids are due by the above noted bid date and time to Lund-Ross Constructors and can be submitted in the 

following manner: 

Mail: Lund-Ross Constructors, Inc. 
PO Box 3688 
Omaha, NE 68103 

Fax:  402.342.8775 

e-mail:  bids@lundross.com 

www.lundross.com 

mailto:reganz@lundross.com
http://bidroom.net/lundross/2014-07-17.html
http://www.standardshare.com/
mailto:bids@lundross.com
http://www.lundross.com/

